SIMULATION 34 (6. AUFLAGE 2023)

WORTFLUSSIGKEIT

1. Antwort D
ORGANELLE

2. Antwort E
TROTZPHASE

3. Antwort E
LEITPLANKE

4. Antwort C
BARRIKADE

5. Antwort D
RUHESTAND

6. Antwort C
ALTERTUM

7. Antwort B
LEITLINIE

8. Antwort D
MANUSKRIPT

9. Antwort A

NOMENKLATUR
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10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Antwort C

BLUTUNG

Antwort C

TREFFPUNKT

Antwort A

HANDELSKRIEG

Antwort A

PARADIESVOGEL

Antwort C

GRIPPEVIRUS

Antwort C

TIGERTATZE

Mol
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